
Eastern Sierra:  Pleasant Valley and Gorge

Turn At

0.1 0.0 Start Bishop City Park, Bishop, CA (water, restroom) 0 0

0.1 0.1 L N Main St (US-395) @ Park Ave (to go south) 0 0

0.4 0.2 R W Elm St 10 0

0.3 0.6 L Home St 0 10

2.8 0.9 R W Line St (CA-168) @ T 230 10

1.3 3.7 R Red Hill Rd 130 240

1.1 5.0 R Ed Powers Rd 0 370

1.9 6.1 L Sawmill Rd 10 370

0.0 8.0 X US-395 0 380

6.2 8.0 S 510 380

3.3 14.2 S Gorge Rd 750 890

1.8 17.5 R Middle Gorge Rd 200 1,640

1.8 19.3 U Middle Gorge Rd @ end of pavement 320 1,840

2.8 21.1 R Gorge Rd @ T 700 2,160

2.1 23.9 R Upper Middle Gorge Rd 120 2,860

2.1 26.0 U Upper Middle Gorge Rd @ end of pavement 220 2,980

2.6 28.1 R Gorge Rd @ T 690 3,200

8.7 30.7 U Gorge Rd @ end of pavement 220 3,890

6.2 39.4 S 220 4,110

0.0 45.6 X US-395 0 4,330

1.9 45.6 S Sawmill Rd 60 4,330

1.1 47.5 R Ed Powers Rd @ T 60 4,390

1.3 48.6 L Red Hill Rd 0 4,450

3.2 49.9 L W Line St (CA-168) @ T 0 4,450

0.4 53.1 L N Main St (US-395) 0 4,450

0.1 53.5 R Park Ave into Bishop City Park 0 4,450
R=Right, L=Left, U=U-turn, S=Straight, X=Cross SRP  27-Oct-2010
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Pleasant Valley Dam Rd
(pass through gate and continue along reservoir)

Pleasant Valley Dam Rd
(pass through gate and continue along reservoir)


